1
CATALOGUE 2024
CARBON STEEL FITTINGS
22
DIMENSION 45º 90º 90º GALVA. 90º WELDED 180º
Ø
Ø EXT. x
 THICKNESS

1 1/2” 150 20 5 B5327150
2” 170 12 4 B5328170
Ø L mm.   TYPE CODE
11/2" 70 50 10 RR-G BRRG0770
2" 70 33 3 RR-G BRRG0870
2 1/2" 70 12 2 RR-G BRRG0B70
3" 70 12 2 RR-G BRRG0A70
1" 80 100 10 RR-G BRRG0580
1 1/4" 80 60 10 RR-G BRRG0680
1 1/2" 80 50 10 RR-G BRRG0780
2" 80 30 3 RR-G BRRG0880
2 1/2" 80 12 2 RR-G BRRG0B80
3" 80 12 2 RR-G BRRG0A80
3" 110 9 1 RR-G BRRGA110
4" 150 4 1 RR-G BRRGC150
2" 100 24 3 RS-N BRSN8100
2 1/2" 100 12 2 RS-N BRSNB100
3" 100 10 1 RS-N BRSNA100
4" 100 4 1 RS-N BRSNC100
RR-G = GROOVE - THREAD GALVANIZED
RS-N = GROOVE - WELDING BLACK
Ø LENGTH      CODE
1/4” 40 500 20 B6000140
3/8” 40 450 10 B6000240
3/8” 100 230 10 B6002100
3/8” 150 120 10 B6002150
3/8” 200 80 10 B6002200
3/8” 250 60 10 B6002250
3/8” 300 80 10 B6002300
1/2” 40 370 10 B6000340
1/2” 100 140 10 B6003100
1/2” 150 100 10 B6003150
1/2” 200 70 10 B6003200
1/2” 250 70 10 B6003250
1/2” 300 70 10 B6003300
3/4” 40 220 10 B6000440
3/4” 50 220 10 B6000450
3/4” 100 100 10 B6004100
3/4” 150 60 10 B6004150
3/4” 200 50 10 B6004200
3/4” 250 40 10 B6004250
3/4” 300 50 10 B6004300
1” 40 140 10 B6000540
1” 50 140 10 B6000550
1” 100 60 10 B6005100
1” 150 40 10 B6005150
1” 200 30 10 B6005200
1” 250 30 10 B6005250
1” 300 30 10 B6005300
1 1/4” 50 60 10 B6000650
1 1/4” 100 40 10 B6006100
1 1/4” 150 25 5 B6006150
1 1/4” 200 20 5 B6006200
1 1/4” 250 15 5 B6006250
1 1/4” 300 20 5 B6006300
1 1/2” 50 40 10 B6000750
1 1/2” 100 30 5 B6007100
1 1/2” 150 20 5 B6007150
1 1/2” 200 15 5 B6007200
1 1/2” 250 10 5 B6007250
1 1/2” 300 20 5 B6007300
2” 60 30 5 B6000860
2” 100 20 5 B6008100
2” 150 12 4 B6008150
2” 200 12 4 B6008200
2” 250 9 3 B6008250
2” 300 12 4 B6008300
2 1/2” 60 18 6 B6000A60
2 1/2” 100 12 4 B600A100
2 1/2” 150 6 3 B600A150
2 1/2” 200 6 3 B600A200
2 1/2” 250 4 4 B600A250
2 1/2” 300 8 4 B600A300